(Chief Consultant) Client Organization Consultancy  Project Amount received

(in Rupees)
Amount received (in 

words)

2024-25 Funded 
Project

Dr.(Mrs).Vijayalakshmi M
Dr.(Mrs) Shanta Sondur

Star Union Dai-ichi Life 
Insurance and

MCGM as a Knowledge Partner
Utkarsh 199,059.00

One lakh ninety nine 
thousand fifty nine 

only

Mrs. Yugchhaya Galphat
Vidhitech Solutions Private Limited,

New Delhi AI-Driven short- and medium-term Crude 
Oil and Carbon Black price forecasting 36,000

Thirty six thousand 
only

Dr. Kanchan Chavan Panache Digilife Ltd
AQI Monitoring Device

40,000
Forty thousand only

Dr. Vijayalaksmi M, Dr. Anjali Yeole,Mrs. 
Sangeeta Oswal Against Hunger foundation

Prediction of Mid  Upper Arm 
Circumference (MUAC) using image 
based features and Machine Learning 

400,000
Four lakh only

Mrs. Sangeeta Oswal Digital Outcomes Technologies Pvt Ltd
Building a conversational AI voice agent  

for Debt Collection 75,000
Seventy five thousand 

only

Dr. Gresha Bhatia,
Dr. Sharmila Sengupta Navkar Safal Pvt Ltd, Mumbai Delivery X Sender-Receiver 25,000 Twenty five 

thousand only

2023-24 Funded Project

Dr. Nupur Giri
Deepcytes Ventures, Mumbai

Saas platform for Redteaming

₹1,38,750
One lakh Thirty Eight 

Thousand Seven 
hundred fifty onlyDeepcytes Ventures, Mumbai

Saas platform for Forensics

Dr.(Mrs).Vijayalakshmi M
Dr.(Mrs) Shanta Sondur

Star Union Dai-ichi Life 
Insurance and

MCGM as a Knowledge Partner
Swechchha ₹762944 Seven Lakh Sixty 

Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty Four 

only

2022-23 Funded 
Project

Dr.(Mrs).Vijayalakshmi M
Dr.(Mrs) Shanta Sondur

Star Union Dai-ichi Life 
Insurance and

MCGM as a Knowledge Partner
Swechchha ₹590000 Five Lakh Ninety 

Thousand only

Dr. Gresha Bhatia

Messy Desk,Delhi

User Preference recommendation system 
and Analytics for news articles

₹10000 Ten Thousand only

Mrs. Abha Tewari
Automated Web Article Extraction based 
on RSS and Summarization with Pointer-

Generated Networks